
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

#27B 

#427 

#11 

#540 

36A 

68 

14 

63 

26 

95 

002 

23 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

Name 

Andy Pilgrim 

Anthony Bartone 

Maria Mejia / Michael Johnson 

Steve Denton / Casey Carden 

John Mullaney 

Jeff Lindstrom 

Jerry Robinson 

Scott Holley 

Rick Ortman 

Dennis Jenovese 

Rene Tercilla 

Wally Dallenbach Jr 

Class 

CAY3.8 

CAY3.8 

CAY3.8 

CAY3.8 

12aMP3 

12aMP2 

12aMP3 

6BP 

12aMP2 

12aMP3 

12aMP3 

6TAS 

Best Tm 

1:29.384 

1:30.793 

1:33.991 

1:35.403 

1:35.197 

1:36.454 

1:33.521 

1:37.248 

1:45.246 

1:41.737 

1:36.356 

1:37.499 

Year 

2020 

2019 

2020 

2016 

2000 

1998 

2010 

1963 

1988 

1998 

2017 

1970 

Make/Model 

Porsche GT4 

Porsche Cayman 

Porsche Cayman 

Porsche Cayman 

Ferrari 360 Challenge 

Ford Mustang Coupe 

Dodge Viper 

Jaguar XKE 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Pontiac Firebird 

Ford Mustang FP 350S 

Ford Boss 302 

Engine 

3800 

3.8 

3.8 

3.8 

3400 

5000 

8400 

4200 

350 

5200 

302 

Color 

Blue/Black 

Black/Red 

White/Brown 

Red/Black 

Red 

White/Red/Black 

Green 

Silver/Blue 

Red 

Yellow/Red 

White/Black/Red 

Blue 

Hometown 

Boca Raton FL 

Boca Raton FL 

Braselton GA 

Naples FL 

Lake Worth FL 

Centerville TX 

Fortville IN 

Kokomo IN 

Pendergrass GA 

West Palm Beach FL 

Naples FL 

Sorted on Laps

ID Text 

Printed: 3/27/2022 3:01:37 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

19.399 

Avg. Speed 

101.015 

Best Lap Tm 

1:29.384 

Best Speed 

102.300 

Best Lap by 

#27B - Andy Pilgrim 

SVRA Atlanta SpeedTour 

Group  6 12 CAYMAN 

Group 6 12 CAYMAN Feature Race 2 

Race (20:00 or 13 Laps) started at 14:37:47 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

3/27/2022 14:35 


